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-34KG
Stariji dečaci

4 takmičara

Rezu l ta t i

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka I10
ZLATKOVIĆ, Đorđe KIN

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot

NEŠIĆ, Dušan SOK
STANKOVIĆ, Pavle ASD

NEŠIĆ, Dušan
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka I10
NEŠIĆ, Dušan SOK

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot

ZLATKOVIĆ, Đorđe KIN
STANKOVIĆ, Pavle ASD

STANKOVIĆ, Pavle
SU "Akademik SD", Smederevo

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka I10
STANKOVIĆ, Pavle ASD

STANKOVIĆ, Pavle
SU "Akademik SD", Smederevo

ZLATKOVIĆ, Đorđe KIN
NEŠIĆ, Dušan SOK

NEŠIĆ, Dušan
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

1

2

3

4

5

6

GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka I10
NEŠIĆ, Dušan SOK
STANKOVIĆ, Pavle ASD
ZLATKOVIĆ, Đorđe KIN

Takmičar i klub 1 2 3 4 Pobeda Bodova Mesto

1 GOLUBOVIĆ, Luka
SU "Ipon 10", Pirot 100 100 0 2 200 1

2 ZLATKOVIĆ, Đorđe
UDŽK Kinezis, Niš 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 NEŠIĆ, Dušan
SO Kobra, Smederevska Palanka 0 100 100 2 200 2

4 STANKOVIĆ, Pavle
SU "Akademik SD", Smederevo 1 100 0 2 101 3
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